Serial M
icroD
A
Q
SRL-73T/R Serial  8, 16, 32 Ch 14 Bit Temperature Input Units
Ideal for Desktop/Laptop use
FEATURES
� Connects via RS232 or RS485

age, computer server rooms and environmental monitoring to name but a few.
Digital I/OThermocouple I/O
Ordering Information
Supplied with EDR Enhanced Software, CJC Screw Terminal Adaptor & Universal Switch
Mode 9V PSU
SRL-73T8-RS232 RS232 8 Channel 14-bit Thermocouple Input Unit, 24 DIO,
  2 Mtr RS232 cable & CJC Screw Terminal Adaptor
SRL-73T8-RS485 RS485 8 Channel 14-bit Thermocouple Input Unit, 24 DIO, ADPT-9,
  CJC Screw Terminal Adaptors
SRL-73T16-RS232 RS232 16 Channel 14-bit Thermocouple Input Unit, 24 DIO,
  2 Mtr RS232 cable, 2 x CJC Screw Terminal Adaptors
SRL-73T16-RS485 RS485 16 Channel 14-bit Thermocouple Input Unit, 24 DIO,
  ADPT-9 & 2 x CJC Screw Terminal Adaptors
SRL-73T32-RS232 RS232 32 Channel 14-bit Thermocouple Input Unit, 24 DIO,
  2 Mtr RS232 cable & 4 x CJC Screw Terminal Adaptors
SRL-73T32-RS485 RS485 32 Channel 14-bit Thermocouple Input Unit, 24 DIO,
  ADPT-9 & 4 x CJC Screw Terminal Adaptors
SRL-73R  Available on request
SRL-73T Back
17